HEXAGON AB SER. B

HEXAGON AB SER. B

ISIN: SE0015961909

Overview

2024/10/18 22:26:47

Price
9.038 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

(2] 0.65% (0.06)

SE0015961909
HEXA B
Tradegate
EUR
Technology
Stock

23,479 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX

8.996 EUR (580)
9.078 EUR (580)
9.014 EUR
9.088 EUR
8.964 EUR

8.98 EUR
9.01976 EUR
515

4,645.18

4

86

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

30

WKN: 4306168

14.00

12.00

10.00

.00
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2021 2022

2023
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/10/14
2024/09/27
2024/09/27
2024/09/27
2024/09/23

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=202356015,257594764,257594403,257594100,257595283,257595083,171496936,171496938,172400452
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0015961909&ID_NOTATION=181484202
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412301
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e98e9e017aa1c1efb1c77b869b66f2000c9decbf76383345c904553eb35fc520&idfile=61201&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61201%2F2024-10-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=94e29073b1631f65c&time=1729470159&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409729
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=959f87f24f338474d41f8adb37d8fde9adf6de1dd8f4e0ce41aee73a916543bf&idfile=61110&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61110%2F2024-09-27%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=66021d7775ac39182&time=1729470159&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ac8c1cfc079c723441acc94b4c2e94fcd585f609b7d0f1c4cad9bc6162fd2949&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=93a57b001a5be19c6&time=1729470159&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409670
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d2c9fa9b37b4b919a5193ce1f610ac4877ee3544d7dd8bdb75683296aa7c33ce&idfile=61108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61108%2F2024-09-27%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=76ec9cb49f37d6c30&time=1729470159&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=408822
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bcee009b2a588dca0977138158e587489344be18c57db5b6e7b8731bdb4abddb&idfile=61074&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61074%2F2024-09-23%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4aa132b9d9085b727&time=1729470159&tool=RSC

HEXAGON AB SER. B

Details

2024/10/18 22:26:47

Price
9.038 EUR

Difference

General attributes

o

0.65% (0.06)

ISIN SE0015961909
Symbol HEXA B
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap 23,479 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 8.996 EUR (580)
Ask (Ask size) 9.078 EUR (580)
Open 9.014 EUR
High 9.088 EUR
Low 8.964 EUR
Close (prev. day) 8.98 EUR
VWAP 9.01976 EUR
Volume (pcs) 515
Trading volume 4,645.18
Number of trades 4
Last size 86
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -13.31% +9.93% -33.89%
Perf (abs.) -1.38 +0.81 -4.60
Beta 1.26 1.34 1.25
Volatility 24.63 25.31 31.10

ERSTE

Group

Sy

14.00 q
12.00 f .
T
10.00 ﬁl'ﬁ l}f ii .,N'W |M\l"‘jﬂ\
i i

8.00 '

|h JI
6.00 F

2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart

Nasdaqg Stockholm
Munich

London Stock

Date

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

2024/10/

Time

22:26

19:37

18:00

08:07

17:45

9.033 EUR (10,429
9.144 EUR (7,372

9.568 EUR (6,351

9.924 EUR (6,924
11.380 EUR (2024/03/12
8.480 EUR (2024/08/05
11.380 EUR (2024/03/12
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
7.310 EUR (2023/10/27)

Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

9.038 EUR 0.00 4

9.076 EUR  0.00 12

103.30 SEK 256.89 2,392

8.942 EUR 0.00 2

103.30 SEK 1.83 4
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=181484202
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4880954
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=65962
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=335988518
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19944990

HEXAGON AB SER. B

ERSTE

Group

Exchange

Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
17

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

08:01

08:01

20:50

20:49

19:32

08:08

8.942 EUR 0.00

8.942 EUR 0.00

9.176 EUR 0.00

9.7125 USD 0.00

8.966 EUR 0.00

8.94 EUR

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19944990
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=335988522
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=335988521
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=335988519
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15753376
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15753376
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=335988520
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=335988517

HEXAGON AB SER. B

Company profile

Company Logo

(d d HEXAGON

Contact Details
HEXAGON AB

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Ola Rollén

Ben Maslen

Burkhard
Boeckem

Juergen Dold

Kristin
Christensen

Li Hongquan

Maria
Luthstrom

Mattias
Stenberg

Michael Ritter
Norbert Hanke
Paolo
Guglielmini

Robert Belkic

Tony Zana

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors
Ola Rollén

Brett D. Watson

Erik Adrianus
Huggers

Gun Elice Nilsson

John Brandon

Kerstin Sofia M.
Schorling-Hogberg

Marta | K Schorling
Andreen

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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